Help Tech Groups Come Back to Premera with Business Health Trust

Business Health Trust



February 23, 2024

Dear Valued Producer,

We want to thank you for positioning Business Health Trust (BHT) as the Premera Association Health Plan platform solution for your clients within the technology industry. We have worked hand-in-hand to provide solutions to these employers and want to keep the momentum going!

Now is the time to reach out to technology companies who may be looking for medical coverage through a local service provider. Through BHT's Information Technology and Media Health Trusts, groups have the opportunity to enroll with or return to Premera coverage and take advantage of the many other employee benefits available through BHT.

Give groups the option to choose from the Trusts' 32 distinct Premera medical plan designs, conveniently bundled with the following benefits at no additional cost:

- LifeMap: \$15,000 Basic Life and AD&D coverage from LifeMap; buy-up options and long-term disability also available
- **Employee Assistance Plan:** 4-visit plan model from Behavioral Health Systems for employees and dependents
- Identity Protection: New for 2024 for employees and all family members through Norton LifeLock
- **Discount Program:** Reward employees with a Passport Corporate Membership for the whole family
- HR Benefits: Access to HR tools and resources through an exclusive partnership with Archbright

Employers also have the opportunity to offer even more to offer their employees with "big company" benefits including:

- Dental: 8 options from Delta Dental of Washington, including a low-cost and a voluntary plan
- Vision: 6 plan variations from VSP Vision Care Inc., including an optional Computer VisionCare rider

To learn more or to get a quote, contact your BHT Sales Team:

- Nathan Edmondson: <u>Nathan.Edmondson@advprofessionals.com</u> or 206.602.3558
- Robin Roberts: <u>Robin.Roberts@advprofessionals.com</u> or 206.410.7107

If you need access to or have questions about <u>AP Connect</u>, read our <u>AP Connect FAQ</u> or email <u>APConnect@advprofessionals.com</u>.